Nature Valley

Benefit

Tio Pepes
Buenavista
Super Pretzel

Breakfast Item
Lunch ltem

Snacks
Honey Roasted Sunflower Seeds
Fruit Roll Up
Chewy Granola Bar
Crunchy Granola Bar - Oats and Honey
Fruit Snacks

Chips

Whole Grain Baked Goods

Cookies - M&M, Chocolate Chip or Sugar
Churros - Raspberry or Apple

Low Fat Brownie

Whole Wheat Soft Pretzel / Cheese Filled
Whole Grain Roll

Bread Stick - each

Bread Stick - set of 3

Poptart - 2 count

Poptart - 1 count

Entre Only

Fresh Fruit - $0.75 each

$0.50
$1.00
$1.25
$1.25
$0.50

$1.25

$0.75
$1.00
$1.25
$1.50
$1.00
$1.75
$3.25
$2.00
$1.50

$1.50
$3.00

Sparkling

Aseptic
Island Oasis

Capri Sun
Izzie

Sidekicks
Yoplait
Yoplait

Water
8 oz Purified Water
.5 Ltr Purified Water

17 oz ICE Sparkling Water - Black Raspberry, Cherry Lemonade,
Peach, Kiwi Strawberry, Lemonade or Orange Mango
16 oz Blue Raspberry Caffeinated Drink

Other Beverages
8 0z 1% Chocolate Milk
Granita/Slushy (100% Fruit & Veggie Juice) - Various Flavors

Juice
6 0z 100% Juice - Berry Breeze, Fruit Punch or Apple Splash
8.4 oz Sparkling Juice - Apple, Blackberry, Clementine or
Pomegranate
10 oz Juice: Apple & Orange
4 0z Juice

Refrigerated/Frozen Goods
100% Frozen Fruit Juice Cups - Sour Cherry Lemon, Kiwi

4 oz Low Fat Yogurt - Raspberry or Strawberry
6 oz Low Fat Yogurt - Raspberry or Strawberry
Cheese Stick

*** All items listed meet Smart Snack Standards. Offerings may vary. ***

$0.75
$1.50
$2.50

$4.50

$1.50
$3.00

§1.25
$2.00

$2.25
$1.00

$1.25
$1.00
$1.25
$ 1.00



