

	<u>Snacks</u>			<u>Water</u>	
	Honey Roasted Sunflower Seeds	\$0.50		8 oz Purified Water	\$0.75
	Fruit Roll Up	\$1.00		.5 Ltr Purified Water	\$1.50
	Chewy Granola Bar	\$1.25	Sparkling		\$2.50
Nature Valley	Crunchy Granola Bar - Oats and Honey	\$1.25		17 oz ICE Sparkling Water - Black Raspberry, Cherry Lemonade,	
	Fruit Snacks	\$0.50		Peach, Kiwi Strawberry, Lemonade or Orange Mango	
				16 oz Blue Raspberry Caffeinated Drink	\$4.50
	Chips	\$1.25			
	•	·		Other Beverages	
	Whole Grain Baked Goods		Aseptic	8 oz 1% Chocolate Milk	\$1.50
Benefit	Cookies - M&M, Chocolate Chip or Sugar	\$0.75	<b>Island Oasis</b>	Granita/Slushy (100% Fruit & Veggie Juice) - Various Flavors	\$3.00
Tio Pepes	Churros - Raspberry or Apple	\$1.00			
Buenavista	Low Fat Brownie	\$1.25		<u>Juice</u>	
Super Pretzel	Whole Wheat Soft Pretzel / Cheese Filled	\$1.50	Capri Sun	6 oz 100% Juice - Berry Breeze, Fruit Punch or Apple Splash	\$1.25
	Whole Grain Roll	\$1.00	Izzie	8.4 oz Sparkling Juice - Apple, Blackberry, Clementine or	\$2.00
	Bread Stick - each	\$1.75		Pomegranate	
	Bread Stick - set of 3	\$3.25		10 oz Juice: Apple & Orange	\$2.25
	Poptart - 2 count	\$2.00		4 oz Juice	\$1.00
	Poptart - 1 count	\$1.50			
				Refrigerated/Frozen Goods	
	Entre Only		Sidekicks	100% Frozen Fruit Juice Cups - Sour Cherry Lemon, Kiwi	\$1.25
Breakfast Item		\$1.50	Yoplait	4 oz Low Fat Yogurt - Raspberry or Strawberry	\$1.00
Lunch Item		\$3.00	Yoplait	6 oz Low Fat Yogurt - Raspberry or Strawberry	\$1.25
				Cheese Stick	\$ 1.00

Fresh Fruit - \$0.75 each

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> All items listed meet Smart Snack Standards. Offerings may vary. \*\*\*